2) List all Snowmass Village full time employment on the Employment History Form.
Applicants must be an employee of a Snowmass Village based business that has a
current business license, whose principle place of business is conducted in Snowmass
Village, and be employed a minimum of one thousand four hundred (1,400) hours
within eight (8) to twelve (12) months at the time of application and being awarded a
unit. Conversion: 40 hours per week for 35 weeks per calendar year OR 35 hours per

week for 40 weeks per calendar year OR 32.56 hours per week for 43 weeks per

[...]

to purchase a housing unit to accommodate the number of persons that will be
residing with the applicant. The number of persons will include a dependent as
defined in the lnternal Revenue Code, or a minor child who resides on a part time
basis of not less than one hundred twenty-one (121) days per calendar year as a
result of an order of a court. A first priority applicant can only apply to purchase a
housing unit with the number of bedrooms as follows:

First Prior Occu anc Table #1

*One person is not eligible to purchase a delached single{amily home.